Page 1 of 83

i o Date :30/08/2025
University of Calcutta
Statement of F.S.I.

B.A./B.Sc. (Honours/General/Major) SEMESTER - lll Examination-2024 (Under CBCS)

011-ACHARYA JAGADISH CHANDRA BOSE COLLEGE

SL Roll Number Registration Reference No. Subject/Paper Marks Result Remarks
Numbers Before After Before After
17 7223611—711-(50137 7 d1:|-12714-(;19E3i227 IZSII;HK;H/E)SQ;tl ?ATI\;A-(;C?i o _13 - _13:_ _ Sb]C _SIIC -
MTMA-SEC-A1 12 14
2 223011-21-0020 011-1111-0180-22  FSI/SH/011/105854 PHSA-CC5 10 10 SNC SNC
3  223011-12-0005 011-1211-0891-22  FSI/SG/011/105960 ZOOG-CC3 12 12 SNC SNC
4 223011-12-0019 011-1212-0883-22  FSI/SG/011/106071 ZOOG-CC3 13 13 SNC  SNC

1. No. of Candidates Applied for F.S.1. 4
2. No. of Candidates Whose Result Being Declared 4
3. No. of Incomplete Cases 0
4. No. of Revised Marksheets Being Issued : 1

**'SNC' = Semester Not Cleared , 'SC' = Semester Cleared ,'INC' = Incomplete



B.Com. (Honours/General/Major) SEMESTER - lll Examination-2024 (Under CBCS)

University c;f Calcutta

011-ACHARYA JAGADISH CHANDRA BOSE COLLEGE

Sl

Roll Number

é‘l 101 171 1-0087
211011-11-0106
221011-11-0033
221011-11-0142

221011-21-0006

221011-22-0290

Registration
Numbers

;)11-1211—05-16-21
011-1211-0601-21
011-1211-0290-22
011-1211-0596-22
011-1111-0214-22

011-1111-1328-22

1. No. of Candidates Applied for F.S.I.

Reference No.

2. No. of Candidates Whose Result Being Declared

3. No. of Incomplete Cases

4. No. of Revised Marksheets Being Issued

*'QX' /X' = Semester Not Cleared , 'P' = Semester Cleared ,'INC' = Incomplete

FSI!E:H/O1 1!39976
FSI/CH/011/39595
FSI/CH/011/39881
FSI/CH/011/40060
FSI/CH/011/39895

FSI/CG/011/39689

Statement of F.S.I.

Subject/Paper

CC3.1CH
CC3.1CH
CC3.1CH

CC3.1CH
CC3.2CH

CC3.1CG

CC3.1CH

6
6
0
0

20
20
19
15

26
53

08

Marks
Before After

20
20
19
15

26
53

08

Date

Result

Page 1 of 67

:29/08/2025

Before  After
Qx Qx
Qx Qx
Qx Qx
Qx Qx

P P
Qx QX

Remarks



