

**University of Calcutta****Statement of F.S.I.****B.A./B.Sc. (Honours/General/Major) SEMESTER - III Examination-2024 (Under CBCS)**

011-ACHARYA JAGADISH CHANDRA BOSE COLLEGE

Sl.	Roll Number	Registration Numbers	Reference No.	Subject/Paper	Marks		Result		Remarks
					Before	After	Before	After	
1	223011-11-0013	011-1214-0199-22	FSI/SH/011/105994	MTMA-CC7	13	13	SNC	SNC	
				MTMA-SEC-A1	12	14			
2	223011-21-0020	011-1111-0180-22	FSI/SH/011/105854	PHSA-CC5	10	10	SNC	SNC	
3	223011-12-0005	011-1211-0891-22	FSI/SG/011/105960	ZOOG-CC3	12	12	SNC	SNC	
4	223011-12-0019	011-1212-0883-22	FSI/SG/011/106071	ZOOG-CC3	13	13	SNC	SNC	

1. No. of Candidates Applied for F.S.I.	:	4
2. No. of Candidates Whose Result Being Declared	:	4
3. No. of Incomplete Cases	:	0
4. No. of Revised Marksheets Being Issued	:	1

** 'SNC' = Semester Not Cleared , 'SC' = Semester Cleared , 'INC' = Incomplete

**University of Calcutta**

Statement of F.S.I.

B.Com. (Honours/General/Major) SEMESTER - III Examination-2024 (Under CBCS)

011-ACHARYA JAGADISH CHANDRA BOSE COLLEGE

Sl.	Roll Number	Registration Numbers	Reference No.	Subject/Paper	Marks		Result		Remarks
					Before	After	Before	After	
1	211011-11-0087	011-1211-0516-21	FSI/CH/011/39976	CC3.1CH	20	20	QX	QX	
2	211011-11-0106	011-1211-0601-21	FSI/CH/011/39595	CC3.1CH	20	20	QX	QX	
3	221011-11-0033	011-1211-0290-22	FSI/CH/011/39881	CC3.1CH	19	19	QX	QX	
4	221011-11-0142	011-1211-0596-22	FSI/CH/011/40060	CC3.1CH	15	15	QX	QX	
5	221011-21-0006	011-1111-0214-22	FSI/CH/011/39895	CC3.1CH	26	26	P	P	
				CC3.2CH	53	53			
6	221011-22-0290	011-1111-1328-22	FSI/CG/011/39689	CC3.1CG	08	08	QX	QX	

1. No. of Candidates Applied for F.S.I.	:	6
2. No. of Candidates Whose Result Being Declared	:	6
3. No. of Incomplete Cases	:	0
4. No. of Revised Marksheets Being Issued	:	0

** 'QX' / 'X' = Semester Not Cleared , 'P' = Semester Cleared , 'INC' = Incomplete